fN Weight (kg)
UN +/- 0.2
Product Code Capacitance (uF) QN IN QN IN QN IN QN IN OD Height Total Height Weight
705QELCO0050 3 x 19.2 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.2 4.2 5.0 2.9 4.2 65 206 270 0.7
705QELCO0100 3 x 38.5 10.0 11.0 9.1 10.5 8.4 10.1 5.8 8.4 75 225 292 1.4
705QELCO0150 3 x 57.7 15.0 16.5 13.6 15.7 12.5 15.1 8.7 12.6 75 287 360 1.4
705QELCO0200 3 x 77.0 20.0 22.0 18.1 20.9 16.7 20.1 11.6 16.8 86 287 360 1.8
705QELCO0250 3 x 96.2 25.0 27.5 22.7 26.2 20.9 25.1 14.5 20.9 86 287 360 1.8
705QELCO0300 3 x 115.5 30.0 33.0 27.2 31.4 25.1 30.2 17.4 25.1 86 329 360 1.8
fN Weight (kg)
UN +/- 0.2
Product Code Capacitance (uF) QN IN QN IN QN IN QN IN OD Height Total Height Weight
705QELCO0050 3 x 19.2 6.0 6.6 5.4 6.3 5.0 6.0 3.5 5.0 65 206 270 0.7